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The restaurant from London offers 131 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average £13. What
BrianH likes about Plum Valley:

Excellent outside table on Gerrard St Splendid dim sum early evening with cool White wine. Interior is less
attractive with narrow corridor. The ribs were fabulous. read more. What OpenTable Diner doesn't like about
Plum Valley:

We stopped for lunch and sat outside. Our waitress was nice if brisk. The service was a bit slow and our food
came out at intervals instead of all at once so our noodles were gone before our dumplings arrived. The food
was delicious though and cocktails good. Enjoyable experience in all. read more. The restaurant is accessible
and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. At Plum Valley from London you can try
delicious vegetarian menus, in which no animal meat or fish was used, Many customers are particularly looking
forward to the versatile, flavorful Chinese cuisine. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Plum
Valley. Anyone who finds the everyday and generally known dishes too boring should approach with a
willingness to experiment and try some unexpected combination of ingredients eat, It's possible to chill out at the
bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Tiing california rolls

CRISPY DUCK ROLL $8.2
Pizza

FUSION

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Side dishes

STEAMED RICE

Starters

CRISPY DUCK SALAD $18.4

Sushi menus

STARTER

Rice dishes

EGG FRIED RICE $4.8
Mexican dishes

CHILLI

Main

VEGETARIAN MIXED PLATTER

Hexi Laliti

RIBS

Noodle dishes

FRIED NOODLE $8.2

Rice and noodles

JASMINE STEAMED RICE

Vegetable
SAUTEED BABY PAK CHOI
Side order

FRIED CRISPY NOODLE

Breads & rice

SPECIAL FRIED RICE

Entrees

SWEET AND SOUR PORK

Entree

GRILLED WAGYU BEEF

Popular items

DEEP FRIED VIETNAMESE SPRING
ROLLS

Hot subs

STIR FRIED CHICKEN

Course 2

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK

[ ]
fsian
BRAISED PORK BELLY

fippetisers

SESAME PRAWN TOAST

$3.5

$12.3

$10.7

$10.7

$13.6

$49.0

$6.9

$14.6

$18.2

$10.7
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Fresh fish

WHOLE TURBOT FISH $56.6
Tofu dishes
JAPANESE TOFU $13.6

Touisiana style platters

DEEP FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB $11.9

Raw bar & steamers

STEAMED LOBSTER $36.5
Meat main dishes

CHILLI SHREDDED BEEF $16.1

1l la carte - sample starters

DIM SUM PLATTER $9.4

Penang tzechar

STIR-FRY MIXED VEGETABLES $12.3
%antonesische klassiker
WASABI KING PRAWNS $17.0
Chef&#39;s recommended
PEKING DUCK

American kobe

DOVER SOLE $47.8

Our special rolls (8 pz)

RAINBOW

Market menu - dinner, march
‘-1

ROASTED QUAIL $13.6

Chicken dishes
CLAYPOT CHICKEN $14.6
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $13.6

{amm & hdhnchen

SWEET AND SOUR
MUSHROOM

Restaurant category

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

These types of dishes are
being served

SOuUP

NOODLES

fresh lobater & crab

STIR FRY LOBSTER TAILS AND
BABY BAMBOO

STIR FRY LOBSTER $36.5
SINGAPORE STYLE WHOLE OF

$36.5

WIND SHELTER BAY CHILLI AND $23.9
GARLIC FRIED WHOLE OF CRAB )
FISH MAW $15.7

WESTLAKE BEEF BROTH SOUP $8.2
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PRAWN AND PORK WONTON SOUP $6.0
SWEET CORN SOUP $8.2
HOT AND SOUR SOUP $6.0

Fresh acallop in shell
STEAMED SCALLOP #1
STEAMED SCALLOP #2

X.0. STEAMED SCALLOP
KOREAN DIVER SCALLOPS

STEAMED RAZOR CLAMS AND
VERMICELLI

Poultry

ROAST DUCK CANTONESE STYLE

RED CURRY DUCK BREAST $19.5
STIR FRIED SZECHUAN DUCK $19.5
BREAST ’

SWEET CHILLI KUNG PO CHICKEN $13.6
PLUM VALLEY ROASTED CHICKEN
ROAST CHICKEN IN SATAY SAUCE

Dishes are also prepared with
tlmeinqmliam

KING PRAWN $17.0
;f MEAT

%/ buck

VEGETABLE

TOFU

RICE

CHICKEN

GARLIC

PORK

Rice & noodle

FRIED RICE WITH DICED
SEAFOOD

FRIED RICE WITH DICED ROAST
DUCK

FUJIAN FRIED RICE BRAISED
WITH DICED PRAWN

CRAB MEAT CONGEE

SINGAPORE STYLE STIR-FRIED
VERMICELLI

WIND SHELTER BAY CHILLIES
AND GARLIC PRAWN FRIED
VERMICELLI

STIR-FRY SIRLOIN BEEF HO FUN

STIR-FRY MALAYSIAN KUAY TEOW

HO FUN

STIR FRIED HAND PULLED
NOODLE

XO FRY HAND PULLED UDON
NOODLE

Seafood
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID
BRAISED LOBSTER

Pl PA KING PRAWN

SHA CHA SEAFOOD CLAYPOT
PAN GRILLED BLACK COD

PAN GRILLED BLACK COD IN
TOBANYAKI SAUCE

GRILLED CHILEAN SEA BASS #1
PAN-FRIED TIGER PRAWN
TAMARIND SPICY KING PRAWN
THAI KING PRAWN STIR FRY
CHILLI SWEET KUNG PO PRAWN

$14.8

$12.3

$12.3

$10.7

$10.7

$12.3

$12.3

$10.7

$12.3

$8.2
$36.5
$17.0
$22.0
$36.5

$36.5

$41.5
$28.9
$19.5
$17.0
$17.0
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Meat

ROAST HONEY AND BLACK
PEPPER PORK CHOP

BRAISED PORK BELLY WITH
HERBS CLAYPOT

VIETNAMESE STYLE PORK BELLY $17.0
STIR FRIED PORK CUBE $14.8
STIR FRY BLACK PEPPER RIB-EYE $21.1
BEEF FILLET IN FRUITY

$14.8

$14.8

MANDARIN SAUCE $18.6
MONGOLIAN FILLET STEAK

COLD SHREDDED BEEF $16.1
MELAKA BEEF RENDANG $16.1
PAN FRY BLACK PEPPER RIB OF $21.1
LAMB

WOK FRIED X.0. SAUCE LAMB $21.1

CHOP
TEN SPICE OSTRICH

fippetizers

PLUM VALLEY MIXED
v, PLATTER

‘ GRILLED GOOSE FOIE ¢ ,
GRAS DUMPLING :

GRILLED VEGETABLE SHANGHAI

DUMPLING $6.9
GOLDEN STRANDED SOFT SHELL $11.9
CRAB .
CHILLIES AND GARLIC FRIED $10.7
SPARE RIBS ’
JASMINE TEA SMOKED BABY $11.9

PORK RIBS

CRISPY VIETNAMESE VEGETABLE
SPRING ROLLS

FIVE SPICE TOFU TAIWANESE
STYLE

SATAY CHICKEN IN SKEWER
ROASTED MANGO DUCK BREAST
MARINATED ABALONE

RED CURRY MIXED SEAFOOD
SPRING ROLLS

Vegetables

| BRAISED EGG TOFU
HOT POT

SAUTEED BROCCOLI
STIR-FRY FU YU MORNING GLORY
MALAYSIAN MORNING GLORY
THAI STYLE GAI LAN

GAI LAN IN GINGER SAUCE

BABY PAK CHOI IN BLACK COD
STOCK

STIR-FRY CHOI SUM
STIR-FRY GARLIC SHOOT

FOUR STYLE VEGETABLES IN
SZECHUAN SAUCE

FRY BLACK BEAN VEGETARIAN
CHICKEN

STIR FRIED VEGETARIAN DUCK IN
BLACK BEAN SAUCE

STIR-FRY FOUR VEGETABLES

$6.9

$6.9

$8.2
$11.9
$19.6
$20.7

$12.3
$13.6

$12.3
$12.3
$12.3
$12.3
$12.3

$12.3

$12.3
$12.3

$17.0

$15.7

$15.7

$12.3
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20 Gerrard St., Soho W1D 6JQ,
London, United Kingdom
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-23:00
Tuesday 12:00-23:00
Wednesday 12:00-23:00
Thursday 12:00-23:00
Friday 12:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-23:00




