



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 20 Gerrard St., Soho W1D 6JQ, London, United Kingdom (+44)2074944366 - http://www.plumvalley.co.uk/



The restaurant from London offers **131** different **meals and drinks on** <u>the menu</u> at an average £13. What <u>BrianH</u> likes about Plum Valley:

Excellent outside table on Gerrard St Splendid dim sum early evening with cool White wine. Interior is less attractive with narrow corridor. The ribs were fabulous. <u>read more</u>. What <u>OpenTable Diner</u> doesn't like about Plum Valley:

We stopped for lunch and sat outside. Our waitress was nice if brisk. The service was a bit slow and our food came out at intervals instead of all at once so our noodles were gone before our dumplings arrived. The food was delicious though and cocktails good. Enjoyable experience in all. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. At Plum Valley from London you can *try delicious vegetarian menus*, in which no animal meat or fish was used, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the versatile, flavorful Chinese cuisine. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Plum

Valley. Anyone who finds the everyday and generally known dishes too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some unexpected combination of ingredients eat, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a <u>cool beer</u> or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



King california rolls		Rice and noodles	
CRISPY DUCK ROLL	\$8.2	JASMINE STEAMED RICE	\$3.5
Pizza		Vegetable	
FUSION		SAUTÉED BABY PAK CHOI	\$12.3
Vegetarian		Side order	
CAULIFLOWER		FRIED CRISPY NOODLE	\$10.7
Side dishes		Breads & rice	
STEAMED RICE		SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$10.7
Starters		Entrees	
CRISPY DUCK SALAD	\$18.4	SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$13.6
Sushi menus		Entree	
STARTER		GRILLED WAGYU BEEF	\$49.0
Rice dishes		Popular items	
EGG FRIED RICE	\$4.8	DEEP FRIED VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLLS	\$6.9
Mexican dishes			
CHILLI		Hot subs	
		STIR FRIED CHICKEN	\$14.6
Main		C	
VEGETARIAN MIXED PLATTER		Course 2	
		CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK	
Mexican specialities		Asian	
RIBS		BRAISED PORK BELLY	\$18.2
Noodle dishes			Ψ±Ui£
	.	Appetisers	
FRIED NOODLE	\$8.2		

SESAME PRAWN TOAST

\$10.7

Fresh fish	
WHOLE TURBOT FISH	\$56.6
Tofu dishes	
JAPANESE TOFU	\$13.6
Louisiana style platters	
DEEP FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$11.9
Raw bar & steamers	
STEAMED LOBSTER	\$36.5
Meat main dishes	
CHILLI SHREDDED BEEF	\$16.1
A la carte - sample starte	rs
DIM SUM PLATTER	\$9.4
Penang tzechar	
STIR-FRY MIXED VEGETABLES	\$12.3
Kantonesische klassiker	
WASABI KING PRAWNS	\$17.0
Chef's recommende	d
PEKING DUCK	
American kobe	
DOVER SOLE	\$47.8

Our special rolls (8 pz)

RAINBOW



Market menu – dinner, m 7 – 11	arch
ROASTED QUAIL	\$13.6
Chicken dishes	
CLAYPOT CHICKEN	\$14.6
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$13.6

Lamm & hähnchen

SWEET AND SOUR

Restaurant category

VEGETARIAN VEGAN

These types of dishes are being served

SOUP

NOODLES

Fresh lobster & crab

STIR FRY LOBSTER TAILS AND BABY BAMBOO	\$36.5
STIR FRY LOBSTER	\$36.5
SINGAPORE STYLE WHOLE OF CRAB	\$23.9
WIND SHELTER BAY CHILLI AND GARLIC FRIED WHOLE OF CRAB	\$23.9

Soup

FISH MAW	\$15.7
WESTLAKE BEEF BROTH SOUP	\$8.2

PRAWN AND PORK WONTON SOUP	\$6.0	
SWEET CORN SOUP	\$8.2	
HOT AND SOUR SOUP	\$6.0	

Fresh scallop in shell

STEAMED SCALLOP #2

X.O. STEAMED SCALLOP

KOREAN DIVER SCALLOPS

STEAMED RAZOR CLAMS AND VERMICELLI

Poultry

PORK

ROAST DUCK CANTONESE STYLE	
RED CURRY DUCK BREAST	\$19.5
STIR FRIED SZECHUAN DUCK BREAST	\$19.5
SWEET CHILLI KUNG PO CHICKEN	\$13.6
PLUM VALLEY ROASTED CHICKEN	
ROAST CHICKEN IN SATAY SAUCE	

Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients

	KING PRAWN	\$17.0
Carlos a	MEAT	
C	DUCK	
VEGETABL	E	
TOFU		
RICE		
CHICKEN		
GARLIC		

Rice & noodle

FRIED RICE WITH DICED SEAFOOD	\$14.8
FRIED RICE WITH DICED ROAST DUCK	\$12.3
FUJIAN FRIED RICE BRAISED WITH DICED PRAWN	\$12.3
CRAB MEAT CONGEE	
SINGAPORE STYLE STIR-FRIED VERMICELLI	\$10.7
WIND SHELTER BAY CHILLIES AND GARLIC PRAWN FRIED VERMICELLI	\$10.7
STIR-FRY SIRLOIN BEEF HO FUN	\$12.3
STIR-FRY MALAYSIAN KUAY TEOW HO FUN	\$12.3
STIR FRIED HAND PULLED NOODLE	\$10.7
XO FRY HAND PULLED UDON NOODLE	\$12.3

Seafood

•	
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID	\$8.2
BRAISED LOBSTER	\$36.5
PI PA KING PRAWN	\$17.0
SHA CHA SEAFOOD CLAYPOT	\$22.0
PAN GRILLED BLACK COD	\$36.5
PAN GRILLED BLACK COD IN TOBANYAKI SAUCE	\$36.5
GRILLED CHILEAN SEA BASS #1	\$41.5
PAN-FRIED TIGER PRAWN	\$28.9
TAMARIND SPICY KING PRAWN	\$19.5
THAI KING PRAWN STIR FRY	\$17.0
CHILLI SWEET KUNG PO PRAWN	\$17.0



Meat

ROAST HONEY AND BLACK PEPPER PORK CHOP	\$14.8
BRAISED PORK BELLY WITH HERBS CLAYPOT	\$14.8
VIETNAMESE STYLE PORK BELLY	\$17.0
STIR FRIED PORK CUBE	\$14.8
STIR FRY BLACK PEPPER RIB-EYE	\$21.1
BEEF FILLET IN FRUITY MANDARIN SAUCE	\$18.6
MONGOLIAN FILLET STEAK	
MONGOLIAN FILLET STEAK COLD SHREDDED BEEF	\$16.1
	\$16.1 \$16.1
COLD SHREDDED BEEF	
COLD SHREDDED BEEF MELAKA BEEF RENDANG PAN FRY BLACK PEPPER RIB OF	\$16.1

Appetizers

A. C.	PLUM VALLEY MIXED PLATTER	
	GRILLED GOOSE FOIE GRAS DUMPLING	\$9.4
GRILLED VEGETABLE SHANGHAI DUMPLING		\$6.9
GOLDEN STRANDED SOFT SHELL CRAB		\$11.9
CHILLIES A SPARE RIE	\$10.7	
JASMINE T PORK RIBS	EA SMOKED BABY	\$11.9

CRISPY VIETNAMESE VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	\$6.9
FIVE SPICE TOFU TAIWANESE STYLE	\$6.9
SATAY CHICKEN IN SKEWER	\$8.2
ROASTED MANGO DUCK BREAST	\$11.9
MARINATED ABALONE	\$19.6
RED CURRY MIXED SEAFOOD	\$20.7
SPRING ROLLS	

Vegetables



	MA POH TOFU	\$12.3
	BRAISED EGG TOFU HOT POT	\$13.6
	SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$12.3
STIR-FRY F	\$12.3	
MALAYSIA	\$12.3	
THAI STYL	\$12.3	
GAI LAN IN	\$12.3	
BABY PAK STOCK	\$12.3	
STIR-FRY C	\$12.3	
STIR-FRY G	\$12.3	
FOUR STYLE VEGETABLES IN SZECHUAN SAUCE		\$17.0
FRY BLACK BEAN VEGETARIAN CHICKEN		\$15.7
STIR FRIED BLACK BE	\$15.7	
STIR-FRY F	\$12.3	









20 Gerrard St., Soho W1D 6JQ, London, United Kingdom **Opening Hours:**

Monday 12:00-23:00 Tuesday 12:00-23:00 Wednesday 12:00-23:00 Thursday 12:00-23:00 Friday 12:00-23:00 Saturday 12:00-23:00 Sunday 12:00-23:00



Made with menulist.menu